Invoice No: #INV-C2D959BF1921
Invoice Date: 09 Nov, 2025

SL#

10

11

12

13

Books

Language Book

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

The Chronicles of Our Ministry [PFC2017]

The Making of Disciples: The Master’s Way [PFC2020]
Preparing to Encounter God [PFC2019]

The Person of the Holy Spirit [PFC2023]

The Spirit-Filled Life (Vol. 1)

The School of Truth

Practical Helps in Fasting Long Fasts

Pray Without Ceasing

Life-Changing Thoughts on Fasting (Vol 1)

The Winning of the Lost as Life's Supreme Task
The Gospel | Preach

Be Filled With The Holy Spirit

The Power of The Holy Spirit in The Winning of The Lost

Pages Quantity

484

398

392

816

122

302

58

146

352

262

156

46

52

BILL TO:
Basile Harry Okam
harry.basile@yahoo.fr

96 FINHAM COURT - ME8 8NP, Kent, United Kingdom,

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Unit List Price(€)

18.99

16.99

18.99

28.01

8.69

12.29

9.16

9.17

13.29

11.49

9.37

Tot. List Price(€)

18.99

16.99

18.99

28.01

8.69

12.29

9.16

9.17

13.29

11.49

9.37



SL#

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Language Book

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Unending Intimacy: Mary of Bethany
Winning Love: Mary Magdalene

Heroes of The Kingdom

Spiritual Leadership in the Pattern of Gideon
Strategic Missionary Work

Building a Spiritual Nation: Spiritual Statesmanship
The School of Evangelism

Watching in Prayer

The Spirit of Christian Service

Church and Mission

Blessing for growth

The Spirit of Christian Service (Volume 2)
Strategic missionary work (Vol 2)

Encounters with God

Building a Spiritual Nation: Learning From Biblical Models

[PFC2022]

Pages Quantity

288

198

142

188

344

210

218

88

198

426

104

366

214

150

820

Total quantity

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Paperback

Unit List Price(€)

12.01
10.21

9.09
10.01
13.13
10.45
10.61

8.42
10.21
14.77

8.42
13.57
10.53

9.25

27.99

Grand total

Tot. List Price(€)

12.01
10.21

9.09
10.01
13.13
10.45
10.61

8.42
10.21
14.77

8.42
13.57
10.53

9.25

27.99

€345.11



SL# Language Book

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

PAYMENT VIA PayPal
Email: robyr@ztfbooks.com

Pages Quantity

PAYMENT VIA BANK TRANSFER
ACCOUNT HOLDER: ZTFBOOKS
IBAN: BEO7 9051 1851 0866
BIC/SWIFT: TRWIBEB1XXX

Format Unit List Price(€)

Discount (40%)

Amount to pay

Tot. List Price(€)

-€138.04
€207.07



