Invoice No: #INV-C2D959BF1921

Invoice Date: 09 Nov, 2025



BILL TO:

Basile Harry Okam
harry.basile@yahoo.fr
96 FINHAM COURT - ME8 8NP, Kent, United Kingdom,

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	Tot. List Price(€)
1	English	The Chronicles of Our Ministry [PFC2017]	484	1	Paperback	18.99	18.99
2	English	The Making of Disciples: The Master's Way [PFC2020]	398	1	Paperback	16.99	16.99
3	English	Preparing to Encounter God [PFC2019]	392	1	Paperback	18.99	18.99
4	English	The Person of the Holy Spirit [PFC2023]	816	1	Paperback	28.01	28.01
5	English	The Spirit-Filled Life (Vol. 1)	122	1	Paperback	8.69	8.69
6	English	The School of Truth	302	1	Paperback	12.29	12.29
7	English	Practical Helps in Fasting Long Fasts	58	1	Paperback	9.16	9.16
8	English	Pray Without Ceasing	146	1	Paperback	9.17	9.17
9	English	Life-Changing Thoughts on Fasting (Vol 1)	352	1	Paperback	13.29	13.29
10	English	The Winning of the Lost as Life's Supreme Task	262	1	Paperback	11.49	11.49
11	English	The Gospel I Preach	156	1	Paperback	9.37	9.37
12	English	Be Filled With The Holy Spirit	46	1	Paperback	5	5
13	English	The Power of The Holy Spirit in The Winning of The Lost	52	1	Paperback	5	5

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	Tot. List Price(€)
14	English	Unending Intimacy: Mary of Bethany	288	1	Paperback	12.01	12.01
15	English	Winning Love: Mary Magdalene	198	1	Paperback	10.21	10.21
16	English	Heroes of The Kingdom	142	1	Paperback	9.09	9.09
17	English	Spiritual Leadership in the Pattern of Gideon	188	1	Paperback	10.01	10.01
18	English	Strategic Missionary Work	344	1	Paperback	13.13	13.13
19	English	Building a Spiritual Nation: Spiritual Statesmanship	210	1	Paperback	10.45	10.45
20	English	The School of Evangelism	218	1	Paperback	10.61	10.61
21	English	Watching in Prayer	88	1	Paperback	8.42	8.42
22	English	The Spirit of Christian Service	198	1	Paperback	10.21	10.21
23	English	Church and Mission	426	1	Paperback	14.77	14.77
24	English	Blessing for growth	104	1	Paperback	8.42	8.42
25	English	The Spirit of Christian Service (Volume 2)	366	1	Paperback	13.57	13.57
26	English	Strategic missionary work (Vol 2)	214	1	Paperback	10.53	10.53
27	English	Encounters with God	150	1	Paperback	9.25	9.25
28	English	Building a Spiritual Nation: Learning From Biblical Models [PFC2022]	820	1	Paperback	27.99	27.99
	Total quantit		antity	28	Grand total		€345.11

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	Tot. List Price(€)
Discount (40%)						- €138.04	
Amount to pay						€207.07	

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

PAYMENT VIA PayPal

Email: robyr@ztfbooks.com

PAYMENT VIA BANK TRANSFER

ACCOUNT HOLDER: ZTFBOOKS
IBAN: BE07 9051 1851 0866
BIC/SWIFT: TRWIBEB1XXX